/ ’Pogo Producing Company
P.O. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340

Cotton Draw Unit # 101 /‘ - 23 A95- 32 lqg&w @ “”Eﬂ/‘d

Lea County, New Mexico %0-0 2, ;— ’57@ 3L‘

257 2.57 3/4 1.31 3.37 3.37

493 2.36 1 1.75 413 7.50

757 2.64 11/4 2.19 5.78 13.28
1004 2.47 2 3.50 8.65 21.92
1256 2.52 3 525 13.23 35.15
1382 1.26 2 3.50 4.41 39.56
15671 1.89 11/4 219 413 43.70
1822 2.51 3/4 1.31 3.29 46.99
2075 2.53 11/4 2.19 5.63 52.53
2327 2.52 3/4 1.31 3.31 55.83
2579 2.52 2112 438 11.03 66.86
2704 1.25 3172 6.13 7.66 74.52
2830 1.26 2172 4.38 5.51 80.03
2987 1.57 1 1.75 2.75 82.78
3239 2.52 23/4 481 12.13 94.90
3396 1.57 3/4 1.31 2.06 96.96
3554 1.58 11/4 2.19 3.46 100.42
3806 2.52 11/4 2.19 5.51 105.93
4058 2.52 3 5.25 13.23 119.16
4215 1.57 1 1.75 2.75 121.91
4465 2.50 11/4 2.19 5.47 127.38
4877 4.12 2 3.50 14.42 141.80
5000 1.23 2 3.50 4.31 146.10
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Archfe Bréwn - Ge¢heral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 0?5 h 1 day of EL[ ). , 2006 by Archie
Brown, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P. .
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